
Israeli National Indoor Championships 2026
Israeli Archery Association (ILIC2026)
Rishon LeTsiyon, From 05-02-2026 to 06-02-2026

B50M - Barebow 50+ Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2112410 PARNES Alon GDRT MACCABI KASHATEI GDAROT 2 19B 50M B 50M

2513651 AYT Jehad ILN ILAN 1 21A 50M B 50M

2413346 MAGGEN Michael JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 21D 50M B 50M

2012298 LEVY Joseph KOSH KOHAV HASHARON ARCHERS 1 21C 50M B 50M

1311168 SHACHAM Ran NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 19C 50M B 50M

2413470 STEPANCHENKO Sergey NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 20C 50M B 50M

2212891 GERTMAN YOSEF Guti ORN MACCABI ORANIT ARCHERS 2 19A 50M B 50M

1711760 KAMMER Michael ORN MACCABI ORANIT ARCHERS 2 20A 50M B 50M

2413404 SHERMAN Doron RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 21B 50M B 50M

B50W - Barebow 50+ Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1721759 KAMMER Liora ORN MACCABI ORANIT ARCHERS 2 17C 50W B 50W

BM - Barebow Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2413403 DROR Tal HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 1 20C M B M

2413438 HERMON Oren HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 2 18C M B M

1411203 DIMENSHTEIN Yuri JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 19B M B M

2112482 HACOHEN Yehuda JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 20B M B M

2513667 SHAPIRO David NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 18B M B M

2513663 BERCOVIC Yaniv OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 1 19D M B M

2112456 TZAMERET Ishay ORN MACCABI ORANIT ARCHERS 2 18A M B M

1811828 FRIEDLANDER Erez VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 19C M B M

2212592 LESHNO Gal VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 19A M B M

1711624 SHARON Matan VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 20A M B M

BU21M - Barebow Under 21 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2413294 LEBENSON Bar Jun RMN MITZPE RAMON ARCHERY CLUB 1 20D U21M B U21M

BU21W - Barebow Under 21 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2423253 GAZI Hila GDRT MACCABI KASHATEI GDAROT 1 17C U21W B U21W

2503701 HERC Aviya JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 2 17B U21W B U21W

BW - Barebow Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2423398 BERNIKE Rotem JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 17A W B W

2423481 SELEKTOR Alexandra NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 17A W B W

C50M - Compound 50+ Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2613752 REFUA Gil IDVO ZAHAL DISABLED VETERANS ORGANI 1 16A 50M C 50M

2212915 ROSENBACH Kalmi ORN MACCABI ORANIT ARCHERS 1 16C 50M C 50M

1811795 PAUL Michael RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 12A 50M C 50M

1311131 VERGEYCHIK Dmitry RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 14A 50M C 50M

2513559 LEVY Avner VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 2 12C 50M C 50M

1711715 SVANIDZE Guram VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 2 14C 50M C 50M

CME - Compound Men Elite
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2112397 BARKAN Doron GDRT MACCABI KASHATEI GDAROT 2 9C ME C ME

1711730 RAVIV Shlomi HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 2 9A ME C ME

1011061 KAZAVCHINSKY Alexander RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 11C ME C ME

2313230 SHAMAYEV Binyamin RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 11A ME C ME

1711700 YAMROM Shamai RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 11B ME C ME
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CMG - Compound Men General Public
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2212908 BRODSKY Igor HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 1 14C MG C MG

2613753 ?SCHWARTZ Barak IDVO ZAHAL DISABLED VETERANS ORGANI 1 14A MG C MG

2513598 BERELOWITZ LEVIN Eliyahu JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 2 11A MG C MG

2413374 GAMAZIN Denis RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 11C MG C MG

CO - Compound Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2413283 BERKOVITSH Avi IDVO ZAHAL DISABLED VETERANS ORGANI 1 16D O C O 9

2212947 GEHTMAN Genadiy IDVO ZAHAL DISABLED VETERANS ORGANI 2 11D O C O

2413284 ABID Belal ILN ILAN 1 14B O C O

2212634 MALKA David ILN ILAN 2 12D O C O

2513637 ZARFATI Yair ILN ILAN 2 9D O C O

1611438 BEZBOZHNIY Dmitriy RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 14D O C O

CW - Compound Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2423307 LUVKO Alis HPKS HAPOEL KFAR SILVER 1 12C W C W

1821861 JASSIN Zorit HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 1 12D W C W

1621426 WARSCHAWSKI Noa JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 12A W C W

2523627 KHODORKOVSKY Kseniya OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 1 13A W C W

2423488 FHAL Mary RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 13C W C W

2523644 MERHASIN Maya VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 13B W C W

R50M - Recurve 50+ Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1411222 YONA Assaf HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 2 7A 50M R 50M

1311194 ROZINER Ilan KOSH KOHAV HASHARON ARCHERS 2 8C 50M R 50M

911051 GOFMAN Natan NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 7D 50M R 50M

1912246 EISLER Alex OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 2 7B 50M R 50M

1912228 MAIROVICH Uzi OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 1 9B 50M R 50M

2112477 TZUR Avner OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 1 10B 50M R 50M

1711519 ANTETSKIY Sergey RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 9C 50M R 50M

2413351 GERSHGORN Alexey RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 9A 50M R 50M

2513629 MALINOVSKY Aleksey RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 10A 50M R 50M

1711744 NAKAV Jacob RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 10C 50M R 50M

2413436 TOUROVSKI Arkadi RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 8B 50M R 50M

2112352 KOSKOVSKI Andrii VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 2 8A 50M R 50M

R50W - Recurve 50+ Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1121072 KRAUS Olimpia OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 2 5D 50W R 50W

RME - Recurve Men Elite
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2313133 DEUTSCH Adiel 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 2 2A ME R ME

1912231 ROZMARIN BERLAD Ori Yossef 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 2 1B ME R ME

2413401 TIKOCHINSKI Gili 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 2 1C ME R ME

1711718 FRENKEL Niv HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 1 1B ME R ME

1811913 MOR Harel HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 1 1C ME R ME

1211098 SHANNY Itay HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 1 1A ME R ME

1912224 DROR Roy KOSH KOHAV HASHARON ARCHERS 2 1A ME R ME

1611419 KLEINER Shahar RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 1D ME R ME

1311193 ROZINER Eyal RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 1D ME R ME
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RMG - Recurve Men General Public
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2513588 SHAMBIK Sean JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 2B MG R MG

2313196 DERKACH Nazar NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 2C MG R MG

2413456 ROZENTAL Michael NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 2B MG R MG

2413469 KOMAROVSKY Dmitry RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 2A MG R MG

811031 SHALGI Nir RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 2C MG R MG

2513669 TSAADA Yaakov Koby RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 2D MG R MG

RO - Recurve Open
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2413262 FAOUR Nur ILN ILAN 1 17D O R O

2413258 HAZAN Itay ILN ILAN 2 15D O R O

2603749 NAVEH Mor KOSH KOHAV HASHARON ARCHERS 2 15C O R O

RU21M - Recurve Under 21 Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2413463 PORTNOY Ido 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 2 5C U21M R U21M

2112403 GUDOVICH Yoav GDRT MACCABI KASHATEI GDAROT 1 5D U21M R U21M

2513565 DANIELI Eliad HPKS HAPOEL KFAR SILVER 1 5C U21M R U21M

2413309 LOGINOV Mark HPKS HAPOEL KFAR SILVER 1 6C U21M R U21M

2112526 PUTILOV Ariel OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 1 5B U21M R U21M

2112472 RAZ Yuval RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 5A U21M R U21M

2112550 SORANI Yair RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 6A U21M R U21M

2112127 STEIN UHR Oz RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 5A U21M R U21M

2513654 GUTMAN Omer WNHL WIZO 1 6B U21M R U21M

RU21W - Recurve Under 21 Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2122406 BARKAN Yael GDRT MACCABI KASHATEI GDAROT 2 6B U21W R U21W

2423325 GORBULSKY Vera HPKS HAPOEL KFAR SILVER 1 7B U21W R U21W

2323224 TAL Noa HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 2 6D U21W R U21W

2503704 SILVERMAN Ayala Chen JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 8C U21W R U21W

2322996 GOLOVANEVSKI Nicole NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 6A U21W R U21W

2423356 KUTULUPOV Sofa NHG ARCHERY NOF HAGALIL 2 6C U21W R U21W

2122348 ZALCMAN Renana OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 1 8B U21W R U21W

2122463 ELKAYAM Yaara RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 8A U21W R U21W

2223079 KELBERG Maria RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 7C U21W R U21W

2523597 YEHEZKEL Mia RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 7A U21W R U21W

RWE - Recurve Women Elite
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2423400 BAR Merav 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 2 3B WE R WE

2523614 MUNITS Michelle 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 1 3B WE R WE

2222950 MOSHE Mikaella HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 2 3A WE R WE

1921923 POLIMER Noga HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 1 3A WE R WE

2603766 SALENKOV Varvara ORN MACCABI ORANIT ARCHERS 1 3C WE R WE

2523611 KOMPANIETZ Stefani RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 3D WE R WE

RWG - Recurve Women General Public
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1821850 BAR HILLEL Naomi 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 2 4A WG R WG

1922238 KRAMER Noam 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 2 3D WG R WG

2122386 NEVREMINA Evgeniia 21CA 21ST CENTURY ARCHERY CLUB 1 4A WG R WG

2212957 SHKOLNIK Dvorah Leah HRZ MACCABI TEL-AVIV 2 4B WG R WG

1621429 ATIA Renana JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 1 4C WG R WG

2423395 ERAN Gilly JRS JERUSALEM ARCHERS 2 4C WG R WG

1721535 HADDI Merav RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 2 3C WG R WG

2523677 LEVANTO Evgeniya RLTZ MACCABI RISHON 1 4D WG R WG

2022290 KHALFIN Lea VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 4B WG R WG
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TM - Traditional Men
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2313086 COHEN Haim IDVO ZAHAL DISABLED VETERANS ORGANI 1 22B M T M

2513519 PELEG Lior meir RMN MITZPE RAMON ARCHERY CLUB 2 21A M T M

2222917 EREZ Ohad VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 22C M T M

2513743 SOFER Roni VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 22A M T M

TW - Traditional Women
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2523599 DAMRI Sigalit IDVO ZAHAL DISABLED VETERANS ORGANI 2 21C W T W

1922234 LEVY Gliliah OLMP MACCABI OLYMPUS ARCHERY 1 23B W T W

2022301 DUDAI Tal VLMT V.A.M ARCHERY 1 23A W T W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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